Position

Fire Captain

Fire Captain
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic

Administrative Management
Analyst

Fire Captain

Other Positions Held City

Brisbane
Brisbane
Brisbane
Brisbane
Brisbane
Brisbane
Brisbane
Brisbane

Brisbane

Brisbane

Department Total Wages

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

Fire

$172,823
$161,295
$159,681
$149,529
$142,167
$133,714
$132,041
$122,121

$83,644

$0

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$45,761
$47,232
$43,850
$43,512
$44,136
$41,280
$42,919
$35,411
$36,470

$45,716



