Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Fire Captain		Brisbane	Fire	\$172,823	\$45,761
Fire Captain		Brisbane	Fire	\$161,295	\$47,232
Firefighter/Paramedic		Brisbane	Fire	\$159,681	\$43,850
Firefighter/Paramedic		Brisbane	Fire	\$149,529	\$43,512
Firefighter/Paramedic		Brisbane	Fire	\$142,167	\$44,136
Firefighter		Brisbane	Fire	\$133,714	\$41,280
Firefighter/Paramedic		Brisbane	Fire	\$132,041	\$42,919
Firefighter/Paramedic		Brisbane	Fire	\$122,121	\$35,411
Administrative Management Analyst		Brisbane	Fire	\$83,644	\$36,470
Fire Captain		Brisbane	Fire	\$0	\$45,716